
№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Дата 

рождения

Класс 

обучения

За какой 

класс 

выступает

Статус участника Результат (балл)

1 Гоенко Иван Вячеславович м 6 6 Призер 32

2 Плюснин Федор Александрович м 7 7 Призер 44

3 Шмыглюк Владимир Владимирович м 7 7 Призер 42

4 Музалевский Назар Евгеньевич м 7 7 Участник 38

5 Лучников Всеволод Павлович м 7 7 Участник 36

6 Фомичева Злата Романовна ж 7 7 Участник 33

7 Эрматова Шукрона Асроровна ж 7 7 Участник 30

8 Лукьянов Даниил Михайлович м 7 7 Участник 30

9 Горелова Полина Сергеевна ж 7 7 Участник 28

10 Виноградова Татьяна Игоревна ж 7 7 Участник 24

11 Антоненкова Виолетта Юрьевна ж 7 7 Участник 24

12 Маргарян Ваге Геворкович м 7 7 Участник 22

13 Балаугланова Аряна Арсеновна ж 7 7 Участник 20

14 Чернышова Полина Вадимовна ж 7 7 Участник 12

15 Половьян Андрей Михайлович М 8 8 Призер 40

16 Джолохава Матэ Рамазиевич М 8 8 Призер 38

17 Кузнецов Константин Сергеевич М 8 8 Участник 29

18 Болдырев Антон Михайлович М 8 8 Участник 28

19 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Участник 26

20 Егорова Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Призер 53
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21 Богдан Захар Романович М 9 9 Призер 48

22 Шилкина Анна Евгеньевна Ж 9 9 Призер 47

23 Лебедева Алина Сергеевна Ж 9 9 Призер 45

24 Кухарь Регина Александровна Ж 9 9 Призер 43

25 Гетманова Алина Артемовна Ж 9 9 Призер 36

26 Свинцов Тимур Максимович М 9 9 Участник 35

27 Хуторская Дарья Андреевна Ж 9 9 Участник 32

28 Джураева Лолита Саиджоновна Ж 9 9 Участник 31

29 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Участник 28

30 Кушнир Валерия Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Участник 24

31 Сторожук Алина Александровна Ж 9 9 Участник 16

32 Томашинская Валерия Юрьевна Ж 10 10 Призер 54

33 Панина София Денисовна Ж 10 10 Участник 42

34 Стадник Эвелина Евгеньевна Ж 10 10 Участник 38

35 Агабеков Ислам Балабегович М 10 10 Участник 33

36 Малашин Артѐм Олегович М 10 10 Участник 20

37 Пожарова Любовь Алексеевна ж 11 11 Победитель 78

38 Кугоян Маргарита Арсеновна ж 11 11 Победитель 74

39 Колещук Варвара Денисовна ж 11 11 Призер 72

40 Батыр Евгений Валерьевич м 11 11 Призер 69

1 Гоенко Иван Вячеславович м 6 6 Призер 32

2 Гуков Максим Александрович м 6 6 Призер 26

3 Бесчастнова Анастасия Владимировна ж 6 6 Участник 21

4 Темирходжаев Амир Алиевич м 6 6 Участник 20

5 Чернышова Полина Вадимовна ж 7 7 Призер 57

6 Фомичева Злата Романовна ж 7 7 Призер 50

7 Михайлова Ксения Геннадьевна ж 7 7 Призер 42

8 Эрматова Шухрона Асроровна ж 7 7 Призер 41

9 Дадаходжаева Захрон Нозимжоновна ж 7 7 Участник 29

10 Асанбеков Руфула Эльманович м 8 8 Призер 45

ОБЖ



11 Болдырев Антон Михайлович м 8 8 Призер 44

12 Пловьян Андрей Михайлович м 8 8 Призер 44

13 Гаджиханов Амир Заурович м 8 8 Участник 33

14 Лебедева Алина Сергеевна ж 9 9 Призер 75

15 Егоров Павел Андреевич м 9 9 Призер 74

16 Базанова Елизавета Сергеевна ж 9 9 Участник 58

17 Богдан Захар Романович м 9 9 Участник 55

18 Мазуренко Ольга Дмитриевна ж 9 9 Участник 49

19 Илькова Елена Михайловна ж 10 10 Призер 98

20 Панина Софья Владимировна ж 10 10 Призер 80

21 Макарова Кристиана Александровна ж 10 10 Призер 78

22 Колещук Варвара Денисовна ж 11 11 Победитель 111

23 Базанова Лана Сергеевна ж 11 11 Призер 72

1 Осипов Иван Сергеевич М 7 7 Участник 7

2 Дьяконова Диана Владимировна Ж 7 7 Участник 6

3 Баев Кирилл Владимирович М 7 7 Участник 6

4 Кузнецов Константин Сергеевич М 8 8 Призер 15

5 Макаров Максим Евгеньевич М 8 8 Призер 15

6 Шилкина Наталия Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Призер 15

7 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Участник 14

8 Демидова Алиса Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Участник 14

9 Мартынова Анастасия Антоновна Ж 8 8 Участник 10

10 Шутихина Анна Алексеевна Ж 8 8 Участник 9

11 Бочарова Полина Леонидовна Ж 8 8 Участник 6

12 Уразова Варвара Вячеславовна Ж 8 8 Участник 5

13 Егорова Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Победитель 26

14 Богдан Захар Романович М 9 9 Победитель 25

15 Шилкина Анна Евгеньевна Ж 9 9 Призер 23

16 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Призер 17

17 Зыль Алеся Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Призер 17

ЭКОЛОГИЯ



18 Кушнир Валерия Дмириевна Ж 9 9 Участник 11

19 Короткова Анастасия Игоревна Ж 9 9 Участник 10

20 Строжук Алина Александровна Ж 9 9 Участник 10

21 Томашинская Валерия Юрьевна Ж 10 10 Призер 20

22 Илькова Елена Михайловна Ж 10 10 Призер 18

23 Комиссарова Елизавета Сергеевна Ж 10 10 Призер 17

24 Малашин Артем Олегович М 10 10 Участник 5

1 Рахимов Исмоил Далерджонович М 5 5 Призер 46

2 Чернышов Станислав Вадимович М 5 5 Призер 46

3 Брындза Мирослав Игоревич М 5 5 Призер 38

4 Ефимов Вячеслав Михайлович М 5 5 Призер 37

5 Воронцов Артѐм Александрович М 5 5 Участник 34

6 Волков Тихон Игоревич М 5 5 Участник 34

7 Гоенко Иван Вячеславович М 6 6 Победитель 51

8 Юденко Иван Сергеевич М 6 6 Победитель 50

9 Шестеров Александр Игоревич М 6 6 Призер 49

10 Гуков Максим Алексеевич М 6 6 Призер 46

11 Адигамжанов Исфандиер Бегижонович М 6 6 Призер 45

12 Иванцов Савелий Станиславович М 6 6 Призер 44

13 Мамедов Расул Масаил оглы М 6 6 Призер 43

14 Виноградов Владимир Александрович М 6 6 Призер 41

15 Баранов Егор Николаевич М 6 6 Призер 39

16 Вятрович Никита Дмитриевич М 6 6 Участник 34

17 Иванов Федор Алексеевич М 6 6 Участник 0

18 Музалевский Назар Евгеньевич М 7 7 Призер 37

19 Билоконь Дмитрий Петрович М 7 7 Призер 36

20 Плюснин Фѐдор Александрович М 7 7 Призер 34

21 Изман Иван Романович М 7 7 Призер 31

22 Абибиллаев Умар Керезбекович М 7 7 Призер 30

23 Кисельников Степан Андреевич М 7 7 Участник 28

ФИЗИЧЕСКАЯ КУЛЬТУРА



24 Маргарян Ваге Геворгович М 7 7 Участник 26

25 Асанбеков Руфулла Эльманович М 8 8 Победитель 47

26 Синицкий Даниил Денисович М 8 8 Победитель 45

27 Сорванов Александр Васильевич М 8 8 Победитель 45

28 Джолохава Матэ Рамазиевич М 8 8 Участник 13

29 Егоров Павел Андреевич М 9 9 Победитель 68

30 Уличев Ярослав Евгеньевич М 9 9 Победитель 65

31 Свинцов Тимур Максимович М 9 9 Победитель 64

32 Черников Иван Николаевич М 10 10 Победитель 62

33 Королѐв Александр Александрович М 10 10 Призер 48

34 Матвеев Дмитрий Алексеевич М 11 11 Победитель 68

35 Милашин Леонтий Сергеевич М 11 11 Участник 29

36 Уразова Маргарита Вячеславовна Ж 5 5 Призер 44

37 Михеева Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 5 5 Призер 44

38 Поповская Альбина Александровна Ж 5 5 Призер 38

39 Петросян Инеса Грайровна Ж 5 5 Призер 36

40 Курочкина Елизавета Алексеевна Ж 5 5 Призер 36

41 Заседателева Кира Дмитриевна Ж 5 5 Участник 34

42 Прасс Вероника Алексеевна Ж 6 6 Победитель 51

43 Манукян Ани Хачиковна Ж 6 6 Призер 48

44 Камбур Дарья Николаевна Ж 6 6 Призер 47

45 Маклакова Наталия Олеговна Ж 6 6 Призер 45

46 Маслова Варвара Вячеславовна Ж 6 6 Призер 42

47 Годжаманова Айсун Парвиз Кызы Ж 6 6 Призер 39

48 Копчай Диана Романовна Ж 6 6 Участник 25

49 Смирнова Елизавета Сергеевна Ж 6 6 Участник 0

50 Чернышова Полина Вадимовна Ж 7 7 Призер 35

51 Танаева Анастасия Ивановна Ж 7 7 Призер 32

52 Горелова Полина Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Призер 30

53 Барбей Маргарита Александровна Ж 7 7 Участник 28

54 Пожарова Анна Алексеевна Ж 8 8 Победитель 46



55 Васильева Ксения Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Победитель 45

56 Зыль Алеся Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Победитель 67

57 Абраамян Армине Самвеловна Ж 9 9 Победитель 67

58 Григорьева Полина Владимировна Ж 9 9 Победитель 65

59 Сторожук Алина Александровна Ж 9 9 Призер 44

60 Матюсевич Полина Антоновна Ж 9 9 Призер 41

61 Петрух Анастасия Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Призер 39

62 Панина София Денисовна Ж 10 10 Призер 56

63 Макарова Кристиана Александровна Ж 10 10 Призер 52

64 Колещук Варвара Денисовна Ж 11 11 Победитель 67

65 Базанова Лана Сергеевна Ж 11 11 Победитель 66

66 Власова Ангелина Сергеевна Ж 11 11 Победитель 64

67 Гусева Кристина Константиновна Ж 11 11 Победитель 63

1 Колосов Иван Сергеевич М 5 5 Призер 33

2 Егорова Варвара Андреевна Ж 5 5 Призер 32

3 Балаугланова Арина Арсеновна Ж 5 5 Призер 32

4 Уразова Маргарита Вячеславовна Ж 5 5 Призер 31

5 Гудиков Иван Николаевич М 5 5 Призер 29

6 Голихин Даниил Алексеевич М 5 5 Призер 27

7 Тимчук Мирослав Юрьевич М 5 5 Призер 27

8 Иванов Матвей Максимович М 5 5 Участник 24

9 Комиссаров Дмитрий Сергеевич М 5 5 Участник 24

10 Михеева Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 5 5 Участник 24

11 Брындза Мирослав Игоревич М 5 5 Участник 23

12 Воронцов Артѐм Алексанрович М 5 5 Участник 21

13 Поташева Елизавета Николаевна Ж 5 5 Участник 20

14 Токарев Михаил Александрович М 5 5 Участник 10

15 Бесчастнова Анастасия Владимировна Ж 6 6 Призер 32

16 Бобровская Таисия Игоревна Ж 6 6 Призер 28

17 Виноградова Екатерина Александровна Ж 6 6 Призер 27

РУССКИЙ ЯЗЫК



18 Маклакова Наталия Олеговна Ж 6 6 Призер 27

19 Гуков Максим Алексеевич М 6 6 Участник 23

20 Баранов Егор Николаевич М 6 6 Участник 19

21 Фомичева Злата Романовна Ж 7 7 Призер 50

22 Маргарян Ваге Геворгович М 7 7 Участник 41

23 Чернышова Лилия Станиславовна Ж 7 7 Участник 40

24 Балаугланова Аряна Арсеновна Ж 7 7 Участник 32

25 Музалевский Назар Евгеньевич М 7 7 Участник 31

26 Лучников Всеволод Павлович М 7 7 Участник 30

27 Антоненкова Виолетта Юрьевна Ж 7 7 Участник 30

28 Шекола Александра Андреевна Ж 7 7 Участник 29

29 Шелагурова Анастасия Владимировна Ж 7 7 Участник 29

30 Жигач Юлия Вячеславовна Ж 7 7 Участник 29

31 Оганнисян Оксана Вахтанговна Ж 7 7 Участник 27

32 Пелагеча Юлия Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Участник 27

33 Танаева Анастасия Ивановна Ж 7 7 Участник 25

34 Чернышов Тимур Александрович М 7 7 Участник 23

35 Виноградова Татьяна Игоревна Ж 7 7 Участник 22

36 Михайлова Ксения Геннадьевна Ж 7 7 Участник 21

37 Коннов Вадим Андреевич М 7 7 Участник 21

38 Барбей Маргарита Александровна Ж 7 7 Участник 20

39 Громов Юрий Андреевич М 7 7 Участник 20

40 Сташинский Александр Вячеславович М 7 7 Участник 19

41 Гуров Алексей Тимурович М 7 7 Участник 18

42 Сырчина Полина Вячеславовна Ж 7 7 Участник 16

43 Пумалайнен Артем Олегович М 7 7 Участник 15

44 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Победитель 60
45 Богданова Ольга Андреевна Ж 8 8 Победитель 57

46 Шутихина Анна Алексеевна Ж 8 8 Призер 49

47 Басангов Антон Саналович М 8 8 Призер 45

48 Рыблова Кристина Антоновна Ж 8 8 Участник 36

49 Кузнецов Константин Сергеевич М 8 8 Участник 35



50 Уразова Варвара Вячеславовна Ж 8 8 Участник 31

51 Кадников Илья Олегович М 8 8 Участник 27

52 Васильева Ксения Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Участник 24

53 Кручинина Вероника Максимовна Ж 8 8 Участник 24

54 Федоров Михаил Игоревич М 8 8 Участник 24

55 Хуторская Дарья Андреевна Ж 9 9 Победитель 124

56 Егорова Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Призер 103

57 Нитюк Дарья Борисовна Ж 9 9 Призер 93

58 Петрух Анастасия Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Призер 86

59 Пашин Владимир Сергеевич М 9 9 Участник 73

60 Свинцов Тимур Максимович М 9 9 Участник 66

61 Гетманова Алина Артѐмовна Ж 9 9 Участник 65

62 Акопянц Ангелина Георгиевна Ж 9 9 Участник 62

63 Короткова Анастасия Игоревна Ж 9 9 Участник 58

64 Кухарь Регина Александровна Ж 9 9 Участник 52

65 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Участник 51

66 Зыль Алеся Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Участник 49

67 Илькова Елена Михайловна Ж 10 10 Победитель 78

68 Катаной Александра нет Ж 10 10 Участник 50

69 Колещук Варвара Денисовна Ж 11 11 Участник 50

70 Бибилова Гузалия Шавкатовна Ж 11 11 Участник 49

71 Власова Ангелина Сергеевна Ж 11 11 Участник 45

72 Базанова Лана Сергеевна Ж 11 11 Участник 44

73 Кугоян Маргарита Арсеновна Ж 11 11 Участник 44

74 Пишикин Михаил Юрьевич М 11 11 Участник 43

75 Сарелайнен Владислав Юрьевич М 11 11 Участник 34

1 Исмаилов Темур Темурович М 5 5 Участник 12

2 Уразова Маргарита Вячеславовна Ж 5 5 Участник 11

3 Егорова Варвара Андреевна Ж 5 5 Участник 7

4 Воронцов Артѐм Александрович М 5 5 Участник 6

АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК



5 Курочкина Елизавета Алексеевна Ж 5 5 Участник 6

6 Иванов Матвей Максимович М 5 5 Участник 4

7 Прасс Виктория Алексеевна Ж 6 6 Участник 18

8 Юденко Иван Сергеевич М 6 6 Участник 18

9 Кацар Олеся Олеговна Ж 6 6 Участник 16

10 Адигамжанов Исфандиѐр Бегижаноич М 6 6 Участник 15

11 Исламов Шамиль Таджиметович М 6 6 Участник 11

12 Мамедов Расул Масаил оглы М 6 6 Участник 10

13 Оганнисян Оксана Вахтанговна Ж 7 7 Участник 16

14 Изман Иван Романович М 7 7 Участник 13

15 Фомичева Зиата Романовна Ж 7 7 Участник 13

16 Власова Анастасия Михайловна Ж 7 7 Участник 12

17 Шнанкина Алина Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Участник 12

18 Жигач Юлия Вячеславовна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

19 Покатилова Александра Викторовна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

20 Чернышова Полина Вадимовна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

21 Шекола Александра Андреевна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

22 Эрматова Шукрона Асроровна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

23 Горелова Полина Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Участник 8

24 Виноградова Татьяна Игоревна Ж 7 7 Участник 6

25 Барбей Маргарита Александровна Ж 7 7 Участник 5

26 Громов Юрий Андреевич М 7 7 Участник 5

27 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Участник 19

28 Шутихина Анна Алексеевна Ж 8 8 Участник 18

29 Чепаков Егор Игоревич М 8 8 Участник 11

30 Кузнецов Константин Сергеевич М 8 8 Участник 8

31 Лебедева Алина Сергеевна Ж 9 9 Призер 27

32 Хуторская Дарья Андреевна Ж 9 9 Участник 21

33 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Участник 17

34 Егорова Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Участник 17

35 Мазуренко Ольга Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Участник 12



36 Карганян Эдгар Арамович М 9 9 Участник 11

37 Базанова Елизавета Сергеевна Ж 9 9 Участник 10

38 Акопянц Ангелина Георгиевна Ж 9 9 Участник 5

39 Макарова Яна Андреевна Ж 10 10 Призер 28

40 Батыр Евгений Валерьевич М 11 11 Призер 38

41 Кугоян Маргарита Арсеновна Ж 11 11 Призер 35

42 Бибилова Гузалия Шавкатовна Ж 11 11 Призер 30

1 Рахимов Исмоил Далерджонович М 5 5 Призер 12

2 Егорова Варвара Андреевна Ж 5 5 Призер 10

3 Макарова Анастасия Евгеньевна Ж 5 5 Призер 9

4 Уразова Маргарита Вячеславовна Ж 5 5 Призер 9

5 Покатилов Иван Викторович М 5 5 Призер 7

6 Манугян Али Хачиновна М 6 6 Призер 38

7 Гоенко Иван Вячеславович м 6 6 Призер 34

8 Виноградова Екатерина Александровна Ж 6 6 Призер 12

9 Темирходжаев Амир Алимерович М 6 6 Призер 11

10 Юденко Иван Сергеевич М 6 6 Призер 10

11 Василюк Александр Алексеевич М 6 6 Участник 9

12 Стрелкеов Макар Михайлович М 6 6 Участник 5

13 Виноградов Владимир Александрович М 6 6 Участник 5

14 Бесчастнова Анастасия Владимировна Ж 6 6 Участник 2

15 Гуков Максим Алексеевич М 6 6 Участник 2

16 Виноградов Владимир Евгеньевич М 6 6 Участник 1

17 Баранов Егор Николаевич М 6 6 Участник 0

18 Горелова Полина Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Призер 39

19 Дадаходжаева Закрокон Нозимжановна Ж 7 7 Призер 29

20 Балаугланова Аряна Арсеновна Ж 7 7 Призер 28

21 Лучников Всеволод Павлович М 7 7 Участник 11

22 Маргарян Ваге Геворгович М 7 7 Участник 10

23 Барбей Маргарита Александровна Ж 7 7 Участник 9

ГЕОГРАФИЯ



24 Тонаева Анастасия Ивановна Ж 7 7 Участник 7

25 Сырчина Полина Вячеславовна Ж 7 7 Участник 4

26 Джолохава Матэ Рамазиевич М 8 8 Призер 41

27 Шудегов Никита Намигович М 8 8 Призер 32

28 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Призер 29

29 Шутихина Анна Алексеевна Ж 8 8 Призер 28

30 Кузнецов Константин Сергеевич М 8 8 Призер 28

31 Шикарлы Ипак Парвиз кызы Ж 8 8 Участник 12

32 Басангов Антон Саналович М 8 8 Участник 12

33 Жаворонков Валерий Артурович М 8 8 Участник 9

34 Шихеева Тамила Мурадовна Ж 8 8 Участник 6

35 Касаткина Елизавета Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Участник 6

36 Кухарь Регина Александровна Ж 9 9 Призер 32

37 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Призер 32

38 Егоров Павел Андреевич М 9 9 Призер 25

39 Лебедева Алина Сергеевна Ж 9 9 Участник 16

40 Мазуренко Ольга Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Участник 16

41 Акопянц Ангелина Георгиевна Ж 9 9 Участник 14

42 Комиссарова Елизавета Сергеевна Ж 10 10 Призер 36

43 Рахимов Иброхим Далерджонович М 10 10 Призер 32

44 Илькова Елена Михайловна Ж 10 10 Призер 22

45 Агабеков Ислам Балабегович М 10 10 Призер 22

46 Колосов Никита Сергеевич М 10 10 Участник 20

47 Катаной Александра Ж 10 10 Участник 18

48 Малашин Артем Олегович М 10 10 Участник 4

49 Абрамова Марина Александровна Ж 11 11 Призер 28

50 Батыр Евгений Валерьевич М 11 11 Призер 24

51 Конышев Артем Владиславович М 11 11 Участник 12

1 Иванов Матвей Максимович М 5 5 Призер 32

2 Комиссаров Дмитрий Сергеевич М 5 5 Призер 31

ИСТОРИЯ



3 Василюк Александр Алексеевич М 6 6 Призер 31

4 Баранов Егор Николаевич М 6 6 Участник 21

5 Виноградов Владимир Евгеньевич М 6 6 Участник 19

6 Шароватова Анастасия Константиновна Ж 6 6 Участник 14

7 Чернышова Полина Вадимовна ж 7 7 Призер 33

8 Лукьянов Даниил Михайлович м 7 7 Призер 31

9 Маргарян Ваге Геворкович м 7 7 Участник 29

10 Чернышова Лилия Станиславовна ж 7 7 Участник 28

11 Лучников Всеволод Павлович м 7 7 Участник 24

12 Шмыглюк Владимир Владимирович м 7 7 Участник 19

13 Виноградова Татьяна Игоревна ж 7 7 Участник 19

14 Эрматова Шукрона Асроровна ж 7 7 Участник 17

15 Фомичева Злата Романовна ж 7 7 Участник 16

16 Плюснин Федор Александрович м 7 7 Участник 13

17 Музалевский Назар Евгеньевич м 7 7 Участник 12

18 Горелова Полина Сергеевна ж 7 7 Участник 11

19 Балаугланова Аряна Арсеновна ж 7 7 Участник 10

20 Богданова Ольга Андреевна Ж 8 8 Победитель 54

21 Вяткина Елизавета Романовна Ж 8 8 Победитель 53

22 Демидова Алиса Евгеньевна Ж 8 8 Победитель 52

23 Болдырев Антон Михайлович М 8 8 Победитель 47

24 Джолохава Матэ Рамазиевич М 8 8 Победитель 44

25 Жаворонков Валерий Артурович Ж 8 8 Призер 35

26 Егорова Екатерина Алексеевна Ж 9 9 Победитель 64

27 Егорова Павел Андреевич М 9 9 Призер 42

28 Короткова Анастасия Игоревна Ж 9 9 Призер 42

29 Хуторская Дарья Андреевна Ж 9 9 Призер 39

30 Кушнир Валерия Дмитриевна Ж 9 9 Призер 30

31 Арутюнян Лилит Гариковна Ж 9 9 Призер 29

32 Васильева Татьяна Владимировна Ж 9 9 Участник 16

33 Малашин Артѐм Олегович М 10 10 Призер 45



34 Илькова Елена Михайловна Ж 10 10 Призер 40

35 Макарова Кристиана Александровна Ж 10 10 Призер 39

36 Базанова Лана Сергеевна ж 11 11 Победитель 64

37 Власова Ангелина Сергеевна ж 11 11 Призер 50

38 Колещук Варвара Денисовна ж 11 11 Призер 33

39 Батыр Евгений Валерьевич м 11 11 Участник 28

1 Фомичева Злата Романовна Ж 7 7 Победитель 58

2 Эрматова Шукрона Асроровна Ж 7 7 Призер 50

3 Виноградова Татьяна Игоревна Ж 7 7 Призер 48

4 Шекола Александра Андреевна Ж 7 7 Призер 48

5 Горелова Полина Сергеевна Ж 7 7 Призер 48

6 Михайлова Ксения Геннадьевна Ж 7 7 Призер 47

7 Балауглановна Аряна Арсеновна Ж 7 7 Участник 46

8 Лернер Елизавета Ильинична Ж 6 6 Призер 57

9 Маклакова Наталья Олеговна Ж 6 6 Призер 56

10 Виноградова Екатерина Александровна Ж 6 6 Призер 51

11 Бесчастнова Анастасия Владимировна Ж 6 6 Призер 51

12 Тимофеев Артем Максимович М 7 7 Победитель 54

13 Белоконь Дмитрий Петрович М 7 7 Победитель 52

14 Карпенко Богдан Владимирович М 7 7 Призер 50

15 Шмыглюк Владимир Владимирович М 7 7 Призер 47

16 Кисельников Степан Андреевич М 7 7 Участник 43

17 Виноградова Владимир Александрович М 6 6 Участник 42

ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ
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